Template/Ruler Name &/or Size
3 & 4in.Thirtysomething Square Up #1 & #2
6 x 12 grid ruler with 3 angle cuts #1 & #2
1x12.5inch ruler
1.5x3 & 3x 6in. Flying Geese
15" Square Omnigrid
2-10in Easy Circle Cut
2x4 & 4x6inch Flying Geese Ruler
2.5in square Omnigrid
3.5in Square Omnigrid
3.5in Square Omnigrid
4 in Omnigrid Square
4 x 12 Grid Ruler
4" Baby Bias Square
45 degree Diamond with Instructions
45 degree Kaleidoscope Wedge 1 x 9.25
6 inch Wheel of Mystery
6" Square Omnigrid
6.5 inch Triangle Ruler
6.5 Square Quilter's Rule Mini
60 90 120 Square in a Square
7 x 14 Nifty Notions with grid/angles
7" Drunkards Path 2 pc & Circle Dance Pattern
7.5 Finished Drunkards Path Rulers 2pc set
8" Bias Square
9.5 Omnigrid Square
Draft N' Cut 2 x 18 inch ruler
Fussy Cut Trio Rulers 3.5,4.5& 6.5

Log Cabin Ruler 3/4to 1.5 inch strips

Omnigrid 4 x 8 ruler
Quiltmaker Corner Trimmer
Triangle in a Square 3 & 4 inch + Shining Stars

Date Pub'd
1996
?
1988
?
1988
?
?
1999
2003
2003
1988
2002
?
1979
1988
1990
1988
1991
1987
2006
2003

Designer
Gayle Bong
Fiskars
Omnigrid
Quilt In A Day
Omnigrid
Sharon Hultgren
Quilt In A Day
Omnigrid
Omnigrid
Omnigrid
Omnigrid
Dritz
That Patchwork Place
Yours Truly, Inc
Marilyn Doheny
Flynn Quilt Frame Co
Omnigrid
Omnigrid
Betty Gall
Jodi Barrows
Cut for the Cure
Elisa's Backporch
Quilters Haven
That Patchwork Place
Omnigrid
EZ International
Quilt In A Day
Marti Michell
Omnigrid
Marti Michell
Quilt In A Day



