Tamplete/Dulan Nama 9/an Cina		
Template/Ruler Name &/or Size	Date Pub'd	Designer Coulo Bons
3 & 4 in.Thirtysomething Square Up #1 & #2	1996 ?	Gayle Bong
6 x 12 grid ruler with 3 angle cuts #1 & #2		Fiskars
1 x 12.5 inch ruler	1988	Omnigrid
1.5x3 & 3 x 6 in. Flying Geese	?	Quilt In A Day
15" Square Omnigrid	1988	Omnigrid
2 - 10 in Easy Circle Cut	?	Sharon Hultgren
2 x 4 & 4 x 6 inch Flying Geese Ruler	?	Quilt In A Day
2.5 in square Omnigrid	1999	Omnigrid
3.5 in Square Omnigrid	2003	Omnigrid
3.5 in Square Omnigrid	2003	Omnigrid
4 in Omnigrid Square	1988	Omnigrid
4 x 12 Grid Ruler	2002	Dritz
4" Baby Bias Square	?	That Patchwork Place
45 degree Diamond with Instructions	1979	Yours Truly, Inc
45 degree Kaleidoscope Wedge 1 x 9.25	1988	Marilyn Doheny
6 inch Wheel of Mystery	1990	Flynn Quilt Frame Co
6" Square Omnigrid	1988	Omnigrid
6.5 inch Triangle Ruler	1991	Omnigrid
6.5 Square Quilter's Rule Mini	1987	Betty Gall
60 90 120 Square in a Square	2006	Jodi Barrows
7 x 14 Nifty Notions with grid/angles	2003	Cut for the Cure
7" Drunkards Path 2 pc & Circle Dance Pattern	?	Elisa's Backporch
7.5 Finished Drunkards Path Rulers 2pc set	?	Quilters Haven
8" Bias Square	?	That Patchwork Place
9.5 Omnigrid Square	1988	Omnigrid
Draft N' Cut 2 x 18 inch ruler		EZ International
Fussy Cut Trio Rulers 3.5, 4.5 & 6.5	?	Quilt In A Day
Log Cabin Ruler 3/4 to 1.5 inch strips	n/a	Marti Michell
Omnigrid 4 x 8 ruler	1998	Omnigrid
Quiltmaker Corner Trimmer		Marti Michell
Triangle in a Square 3 & 4 inch + Shining Stars	?	Quilt In A Day